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Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, January 26 2025 3:57:55pm
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Event 67: JW17 Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. Bathurst CC 3:58.973
41 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC)
39 Hallie ALLEN (Bathurst CC)
40 Sienna ALLEN (Bathurst CC)
42 Erica BLACK (Bathurst CC)

Half Lap 25.312 25.312
Lap 1 25.101 25.101 (1)
Lap 2 19.325 44.427 (1)
Lap 3 19.604 1:04.031 (1)
Lap 4 20.210 1:24.242 (1)
Lap 5 19.925 1:44.168 (1)
Lap 6 19.304 2:03.472 (1)
Lap 7 19.871 2:23.344 (1)
Lap 8 18.880 2:42.224 (1)

Lap 10 39.056 3:21.281 (1)
Lap 11 18.533 3:39.814 (1)
Lap 12 19.158 3:58.973 (1)

2. Lidcombe Auburn Combine 4:01.889 +2.916
47 Erin PRINCE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
48 Ruby SAUVAGE (Newcastle Hunter CC)
46 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
44 Juno SMITH (Dulwich Hill BC)

Half Lap 25.101
Lap 2 45.529 (2)
Lap 3 20.182 1:05.711 (2)
Lap 4 20.027 1:25.738 (2)
Lap 5 19.205 1:44.943 (2)
Lap 6 19.457 2:04.401 (2)
Lap 7 20.072 2:24.474 (2)
Lap 8 19.588 2:44.062 (2)

Lap 10 39.291 3:23.353 (2)
Lap 11 19.636 3:42.990 (2)
Lap 12 18.899 4:01.889 (2)


